
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

GENNAIO 2014 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GENNAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

177 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

147 

 

16.95% 

 

83.05% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GENNAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

248 

 

 

 

61 

 

 

187 

 

24.59% 

 

75.41% 

 

 

 

 



 

AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GENNAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

454 

 

 

 

94 

 

 

360 

 

20.70% 

 

79.30% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GENNAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

21 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

12 

 

42.86% 

 

57.14% 
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